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Jugend D
1. Jonas Schneider 2007(AB) TV 1860 Immenstadt 01:38,41 150

00:43,89 01:38,41

2. Marius Neuhoff 2007(AB) MFZK Schwerin 01:55,02 94
00:52,24 01:55,02

Jugend C
1. Nils Hutschreuther 2005(S10) MFZK Schwerin 01:32,28 208

00:42,44 01:32,28

2. Valentin Trabert 2005(AB) Schwimm Club Bad Nauheim 01:31,55 186
00:43,00 01:31,55

3. Sebastian Brätz 2006(AB) PSV Stralsund 01:34,96 167
00:43,52 01:34,96

4. Tejas Nanda Kumar 2005(S9) NPC India 01:46,89 161
00:46,88 01:46,89

Jugend B
1. Enrique Alhambra 2004(S13) FEDC 01:06,42 532 (J)

00:30,45 01:06,42

2. Ron Wolpert 2003(S9) NPC Israel 01:11,89 530 (J)
00:32,78 01:11,89

3. Rick Wonn 2003(S10) TV 1862 Bad Mergentheim 01:14,30 399 (3)
00:33,49 01:14,30

4. Naveen Venkatesh 2003(S8) NPC India 02:10,22 93 ENM
00:56,41 02:10,22

Jugend A
1. Lawrence Sapp 2001(S14) U.S. Paralympics 01:00,04 827 (A)

00:27,83 01:00,04

2. Robert Isak Jonsson 2001(S14) Fjordur 01:01,24 779 (B)
00:28,21 01:01,24

3. Igor Hrehorowicz 2002(S9) NPC Poland 01:08,29 618 (C)
00:31,71 01:08,29

4. Felix Fichtelmann 2001(S9) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:08,64 609 (C)
00:31,85 01:08,64

5. Julian Hiersche 2002(S9) SC Potsdam 01:11,14 547 (5)
00:32,65 01:11,14

6. Dylan Hywel Broom 2002(S14) Swim Wales 01:09,16 541 (J)
00:30,88 01:09,16

7. Inaki Basiloff 2001(S8) NPC Argentina 01:13,66 518 (J)
00:33,60 01:13,66

8. Yahor Shchalkanau 2001(S9) NPC Belarus 01:13,90 488 (J)
00:34,67 01:13,90

9. Yannick Pelikan 2001(AB) Erster Offenbacher SC 1896 01:08,39 447 (J)
00:32,03 01:08,39

10. Ali Sirolu 2002(S14) NPC Turkey 01:13,79 445 (1)
00:34,01 01:13,79

11. Tom Meixelsberger 2001(S9) BPRSV 01:16,95 432 (J)
00:35,14 01:16,95

11. Matej Petrlic 2002(S10) NPC Croatia 01:12,35 432 (2)
00:32,92 01:12,35

13. Justin Kaps 2001(S10) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:12,79 424 (J)
00:34,40 01:12,79

14. Jannik Wegmann 2002(AB) Schwimmverein Gelnhausen 1924 01:09,78 421 (J)
00:32,64 01:09,78
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Jugend A
Disqualifikation
Nico Clemens 2002 (S8) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 11:05 Uhr ENM
IPC 11.5.4

Masters I
Nicht am Start
Mohammad Rezaei Shervani 1970 (S9) Azad ENM
Mohammadreza Rahbari 1973 (S5) Azad ENM

Masters II
Nicht am Start
Gholam Hossein Sahebkar 1962 (S8) Azad ENM
Mohammad Mohammadi 1966 (S5) Azad ENM
Morteza Parsa Pour 1968 (S9) Azad ENM

Offene Wertung
1. Uchu Tomita 1989(S11) NPC Japan 01:03,47 892 (A)

00:29,88 01:03,47

2. Marc Evers 1991(S14) NPC Netherlands 00:59,51 849 (A)
00:27,75 00:59,51

3. Islam Aslanov 1993(S13) NPC Uzbekistan 00:56,87 848 (A)
00:26,44 00:56,87

4. Stephen Clegg 1995(S12) NPC Great Britian 01:00,45 831 (A)
00:27,36 01:00,45

5. Jose Antonio Mari 1988(S9) FEDDF 01:01,94 829 (A)
00:29,18 01:01,94

6. Lawrence Sapp 2001(S14) U.S. Paralympics 01:00,04 827 (A)
00:27,83 01:00,04

7. Muhammad Bejita 2000(S14) NPC Indonesia 01:01,16 782 (A)
00:27,68 01:01,16

8. Robert Isak Jonsson 2001(S14) Fjordur 01:01,24 779 (B)
00:28,21 01:01,24

9. Tyler Ioannou 1998(S14) NPC Great Britian 01:01,65 764 (B)
00:28,55 01:01,65

10. Dmitriy Horlin 1997(S12) NPC Uzbekistan 01:02,46 753 (A)
00:29,17 01:02,46

10. Michiel Jorink 1987(S14) NPC Netherlands 01:01,95 753 (B)
00:28,00 01:01,95

12. David Levecq 1984(S10) FEDDF 01:00,31 746 (A)
00:28,38 01:00,31

13. Luis Armando Andrade Guillen 1995(S8) NPC Mexico 01:05,40 741 (A)
00:30,91 01:05,40

14. Michal Golus 1995(S8) NPC Poland 01:05,70 731 (B)
00:30,96 01:05,70

15. Muzaffar Tursukhujaev 1998(S13) NPC Uzbekistan 00:59,78 730 (B)
00:27,53 00:59,78

15. Israel Oliver 1987(S11) FEDC 01:07,88 730 (B)
00:31,22 01:07,88

17. Alex William Rosser 1996(S14) Swim Wales 01:03,57 697 (B)
00:29,23 01:03,57

18. Roman Agalakov 1995(S13) NPC Kazakhstan 01:00,91 691 (B)
00:28,56 01:00,91
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Offene Wertung
19. Tobias Pollap 1986(S7) SG Bayer 01:13,19 690 (B)

00:32,96 01:13,19

20. Maksim Vashkevich 1999(S12) NPC Belarus 01:04,91 671 (B)
00:29,51 01:04,91

21. Amilcar Guerra 1995(S9) NPC Argentina 01:06,75 662 (C)
00:30,99 01:06,75

21. Ludvig Nyren 1997(S10) NPC Sweden 01:02,76 662 (C)
00:29,29 01:02,76

23. Muhammad Abduraimov 1999(S13) NPC Uzbekistan 01:01,84 660 (C)
00:27,75 01:01,84

24. Kamil Rzetelski 1996(S13) NPC Poland 01:01,93 657 (C)
00:29,09 01:01,93

25. Malte Braunschweig 2000(S9) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:07,70 635 (C)
00:31,37 01:07,70

26. Borja Sanz 1993(S13) FEDC 01:02,86 628 (C)
00:28,93 01:02,86

27. Igor Hrehorowicz 2002(S9) NPC Poland 01:08,29 618 (C)
00:31,71 01:08,29

28. Felix Fichtelmann 2001(S9) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:08,64 609 (C)
00:31,85 01:08,64

29. Yerzhan Salimgereyev 1989(S6) NPC Kazakhstan 01:21,61 596 (C)
00:38,13 01:21,61

30. Joao Victor Benicio 2000(S12) Clube Monte Libano 01:07,67 592 (C)
00:30,60 01:07,67

31. Ahmad Nakhaei 1990(S11) NPC Iran 01:13,28 580 (1)
00:33,63 01:13,28

32. Eric Tavares Dos Santos 1996(S9) Pontificia Universidade CdP 01:10,20 569 (2)
00:32,36 01:10,20

33. Mohammadhossein Karimi Jahan Abadi1996(S12) NPC Iran 01:08,79 564 (3)
00:30,85 01:08,79

34. Parmentier Aymeric 1993(S14) Belgian Paralympic Committee 01:08,55 556 (4)
00:30,47 01:08,55

35. Julian Hiersche 2002(S9) SC Potsdam 01:11,14 547 (5)
00:32,65 01:11,14

36. Ugurcan Ozer 1998(S10) NPC Turkey 01:07,03 543
00:30,98 01:07,03

37. Dylan Hywel Broom 2002(S14) Swim Wales 01:09,16 541 (J)
00:30,88 01:09,16

38. Dmitriy Li 1996(S10) NPC Kazakhstan 01:07,45 533
00:31,29 01:07,45

39. Enrique Alhambra 2004(S13) FEDC 01:06,42 532 (J)
00:30,45 01:06,42

40. Ron Wolpert 2003(S9) NPC Israel 01:11,89 530 (J)
00:32,78 01:11,89

41. Uladzimir Izotau 1988(S13) NPC Belarus 01:06,79 524
00:29,58 01:06,79

42. Anuar Akhmetov 1993(S12) NPC Kazakhstan 01:10,59 522
00:31,95 01:10,59

43. Hikmet Cem Sezgin 1997(S14) NPC Turkey 01:10,14 519
00:32,59 01:10,14

44. Inaki Basiloff 2001(S8) NPC Argentina 01:13,66 518 (J)
00:33,60 01:13,66

45. Agustin Nahuel Orellana 1996(S8) NPC Argentina 01:13,78 516
00:34,58 01:13,78
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Offene Wertung
46. Yahor Shchalkanau 2001(S9) NPC Belarus 01:13,90 488 (J)

00:34,67 01:13,90

47. Shridhar Nagappa Malagi 1990(S8) NPC India 01:16,01 472
00:34,35 01:16,01

48. Kaimar Kaldma 1986(S12) NPC Estonia 01:13,12 469
00:33,43 01:13,12

49. Yannick Pelikan 2001(AB) Erster Offenbacher SC 1896 01:08,39 447 (J)
00:32,03 01:08,39

50. Ali Sirolu 2002(S14) NPC Turkey 01:13,79 445 (1)
00:34,01 01:13,79

51. Guntur . 1983(S8) NPC Indonesia 01:17,70 442
00:36,00 01:17,70

52. Marcin Makar 2000(S10) NPC Poland 01:12,31 433
00:32,98 01:12,31

53. Tom Meixelsberger 2001(S9) BPRSV 01:16,95 432 (J)
00:35,14 01:16,95

53. Edgaras Matakas 1998(S11) NPC Lithuania 01:20,80 432
00:37,78 01:20,80

53. Matej Petrlic 2002(S10) NPC Croatia 01:12,35 432 (2)
00:32,92 01:12,35

56. Justin Kaps 2001(S10) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:12,79 424 (J)
00:34,40 01:12,79

57. Jannik Wegmann 2002(AB) Schwimmverein Gelnhausen 1924 01:09,78 421 (J)
00:32,64 01:09,78

58. Kuanysh Askar 1987(S8) NPC Kazakhstan 01:19,04 419
00:35,09 01:19,04

59. Sharath Mahadevarao Gayakwad 1991(S8) NPC India 01:20,10 403
00:35,84 01:20,10

60. Rick Wonn 2003(S10) TV 1862 Bad Mergentheim 01:14,30 399 (3)
00:33,49 01:14,30

61. Mohammad Dalir Heidarabadi 1993(S13) NPC Iran 01:13,80 388
00:34,34 01:13,80

62. Mustafa Aslan 1999(S12) NPC Turkey 01:19,52 365
00:34,67 01:19,52

63. Mert Aslan 1998(S14) NPC Turkey 01:26,72 274 ENM
00:40,59 01:26,72

64. Shahin Izadyar 1993(S10) NPC Iran 01:25,72 259 ENM
00:40,33 01:25,72

65. Krittaphat Witidkasemrot 1990(S11) NPC Thailand 01:39,58 231 ENM
00:40,58 01:39,58

65. Worawut Marnnok 1979(S11) NPC Thailand 01:39,53 231 ENM
00:44,67 01:39,53

67. Nils Hutschreuther 2005(S10) MFZK Schwerin 01:32,28 208
00:42,44 01:32,28

68. Valentin Trabert 2005(AB) Schwimm Club Bad Nauheim 01:31,55 186
00:43,00 01:31,55

69. Krzysztof Wojtach 1994(S8) NPC Poland 01:43,83 185 ENM
00:41,68 01:43,83

70. Sebastian Brätz 2006(AB) PSV Stralsund 01:34,96 167
00:43,52 01:34,96

71. Tejas Nanda Kumar 2005(S9) NPC India 01:46,89 161
00:46,88 01:46,89

72. Jonas Schneider 2007(AB) TV 1860 Immenstadt 01:38,41 150
00:43,89 01:38,41

73. Marius Neuhoff 2007(AB) MFZK Schwerin 01:55,02 94
00:52,24 01:55,02
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Offene Wertung
74. Naveen Venkatesh 2003(S8) NPC India 02:10,22 93 ENM

00:56,41 02:10,22

Disqualifikation
Dimosthenis Michalentzakis 1998 (S9) NPC Greece 11:13 Uhr ENM
IPC 11.5.2.4
Andreas Onea 1992 (S8) NPC Austria 11:13 Uhr ENM
IPC 11.5.2.4
Guillermo Miquel Hernandez 1998 (S9) Ademi Tenerife 11:13 Uhr ENM
IPC 11.5.2.4
Nico Clemens 2002 (S8) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 11:05 Uhr ENM
IPC 11.5.4
Wang Kei Chow 1984 (S9) HKPC&SAPD  Uhr ENM
IPC 11.5.3
Joao Lucas Bezerra 2000 (S9) Pontificia Universidade CdP 11:02 Uhr ENM
IPC 11.5.2

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Artsiom Musarau 1987 (S6) NPC Belarus
Daniel Gawronski 1998 (S8) NPC Poland
Niranjan Mukundan 1994 (S7) NPC India

Nicht am Start
Mohammad Rezaei Shervani 1970 (S9) Azad ENM
Mohammadreza Rahbari 1973 (S5) Azad ENM
Gholam Hossein Sahebkar 1962 (S8) Azad ENM
Mohammad Mohammadi 1966 (S5) Azad ENM
Seyedmahdi Mirdehghanbanadaki1996 (S11) NPC Iran ENM
Morteza Parsa Pour 1968 (S9) Azad ENM
Hamed Asgharian Asl 1991 (S13) NPC Iran ENM

Startklasse S5
Nicht am Start
Mohammadreza Rahbari 1973 (S5) Azad ENM
Mohammad Mohammadi 1966 (S5) Azad ENM

Startklasse S6
1. Yerzhan Salimgereyev 1989(S6) NPC Kazakhstan 01:21,61 596 (C)

00:38,13 01:21,61

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Artsiom Musarau 1987 (S6) NPC Belarus

Startklasse S7
1. Tobias Pollap 1986(S7) SG Bayer 01:13,19 690 (B)

00:32,96 01:13,19
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Startklasse S7
Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Niranjan Mukundan 1994 (S7) NPC India

Startklasse S8
1. Luis Armando Andrade Guillen 1995(S8) NPC Mexico 01:05,40 741 (A)

00:30,91 01:05,40

2. Michal Golus 1995(S8) NPC Poland 01:05,70 731 (B)
00:30,96 01:05,70

3. Inaki Basiloff 2001(S8) NPC Argentina 01:13,66 518 (J)
00:33,60 01:13,66

4. Agustin Nahuel Orellana 1996(S8) NPC Argentina 01:13,78 516
00:34,58 01:13,78

5. Shridhar Nagappa Malagi 1990(S8) NPC India 01:16,01 472
00:34,35 01:16,01

6. Guntur . 1983(S8) NPC Indonesia 01:17,70 442
00:36,00 01:17,70

7. Kuanysh Askar 1987(S8) NPC Kazakhstan 01:19,04 419
00:35,09 01:19,04

8. Sharath Mahadevarao Gayakwad 1991(S8) NPC India 01:20,10 403
00:35,84 01:20,10

9. Krzysztof Wojtach 1994(S8) NPC Poland 01:43,83 185 ENM
00:41,68 01:43,83

10. Naveen Venkatesh 2003(S8) NPC India 02:10,22 93 ENM
00:56,41 02:10,22

Disqualifikation
Andreas Onea 1992 (S8) NPC Austria 11:13 Uhr ENM
IPC 11.5.2.4
Nico Clemens 2002 (S8) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 11:05 Uhr ENM
IPC 11.5.4

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Daniel Gawronski 1998 (S8) NPC Poland

Nicht am Start
Gholam Hossein Sahebkar 1962 (S8) Azad ENM

Startklasse S9
1. Jose Antonio Mari 1988(S9) FEDDF 01:01,94 829 (A)

00:29,18 01:01,94

2. Amilcar Guerra 1995(S9) NPC Argentina 01:06,75 662 (C)
00:30,99 01:06,75

3. Malte Braunschweig 2000(S9) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:07,70 635 (C)
00:31,37 01:07,70

4. Igor Hrehorowicz 2002(S9) NPC Poland 01:08,29 618 (C)
00:31,71 01:08,29

5. Felix Fichtelmann 2001(S9) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:08,64 609 (C)
00:31,85 01:08,64

6. Eric Tavares Dos Santos 1996(S9) Pontificia Universidade CdP 01:10,20 569 (2)
00:32,36 01:10,20

7. Julian Hiersche 2002(S9) SC Potsdam 01:11,14 547 (5)
00:32,65 01:11,14

8. Ron Wolpert 2003(S9) NPC Israel 01:11,89 530 (J)
00:32,78 01:11,89
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Startklasse S9
9. Yahor Shchalkanau 2001(S9) NPC Belarus 01:13,90 488 (J)

00:34,67 01:13,90

10. Tom Meixelsberger 2001(S9) BPRSV 01:16,95 432 (J)
00:35,14 01:16,95

11. Tejas Nanda Kumar 2005(S9) NPC India 01:46,89 161
00:46,88 01:46,89

Disqualifikation
Dimosthenis Michalentzakis 1998 (S9) NPC Greece 11:13 Uhr ENM
IPC 11.5.2.4
Guillermo Miquel Hernandez 1998 (S9) Ademi Tenerife 11:13 Uhr ENM
IPC 11.5.2.4
Wang Kei Chow 1984 (S9) HKPC&SAPD  Uhr ENM
IPC 11.5.3
Joao Lucas Bezerra 2000 (S9) Pontificia Universidade CdP 11:02 Uhr ENM
IPC 11.5.2

Nicht am Start
Mohammad Rezaei Shervani 1970 (S9) Azad ENM
Morteza Parsa Pour 1968 (S9) Azad ENM

Startklasse S10
1. David Levecq 1984(S10) FEDDF 01:00,31 746 (A)

00:28,38 01:00,31

2. Ludvig Nyren 1997(S10) NPC Sweden 01:02,76 662 (C)
00:29,29 01:02,76

3. Ugurcan Ozer 1998(S10) NPC Turkey 01:07,03 543
00:30,98 01:07,03

4. Dmitriy Li 1996(S10) NPC Kazakhstan 01:07,45 533
00:31,29 01:07,45

5. Marcin Makar 2000(S10) NPC Poland 01:12,31 433
00:32,98 01:12,31

6. Matej Petrlic 2002(S10) NPC Croatia 01:12,35 432 (2)
00:32,92 01:12,35

7. Justin Kaps 2001(S10) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:12,79 424 (J)
00:34,40 01:12,79

8. Rick Wonn 2003(S10) TV 1862 Bad Mergentheim 01:14,30 399 (3)
00:33,49 01:14,30

9. Shahin Izadyar 1993(S10) NPC Iran 01:25,72 259 ENM
00:40,33 01:25,72

10. Nils Hutschreuther 2005(S10) MFZK Schwerin 01:32,28 208
00:42,44 01:32,28
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Startklasse S11
1. Uchu Tomita 1989(S11) NPC Japan 01:03,47 892 (A)

00:29,88 01:03,47

2. Israel Oliver 1987(S11) FEDC 01:07,88 730 (B)
00:31,22 01:07,88

3. Ahmad Nakhaei 1990(S11) NPC Iran 01:13,28 580 (1)
00:33,63 01:13,28

4. Edgaras Matakas 1998(S11) NPC Lithuania 01:20,80 432
00:37,78 01:20,80

5. Worawut Marnnok 1979(S11) NPC Thailand 01:39,53 231 ENM
00:44,67 01:39,53

6. Krittaphat Witidkasemrot 1990(S11) NPC Thailand 01:39,58 231 ENM
00:40,58 01:39,58

Nicht am Start
Seyedmahdi Mirdehghanbanadaki1996 (S11) NPC Iran ENM

Startklasse S12
1. Stephen Clegg 1995(S12) NPC Great Britian 01:00,45 831 (A)

00:27,36 01:00,45

2. Dmitriy Horlin 1997(S12) NPC Uzbekistan 01:02,46 753 (A)
00:29,17 01:02,46

3. Maksim Vashkevich 1999(S12) NPC Belarus 01:04,91 671 (B)
00:29,51 01:04,91

4. Joao Victor Benicio 2000(S12) Clube Monte Libano 01:07,67 592 (C)
00:30,60 01:07,67

5. Mohammadhossein Karimi Jahan Abadi1996(S12) NPC Iran 01:08,79 564 (3)
00:30,85 01:08,79

6. Anuar Akhmetov 1993(S12) NPC Kazakhstan 01:10,59 522
00:31,95 01:10,59

7. Kaimar Kaldma 1986(S12) NPC Estonia 01:13,12 469
00:33,43 01:13,12

8. Mustafa Aslan 1999(S12) NPC Turkey 01:19,52 365
00:34,67 01:19,52

Startklasse S13
1. Islam Aslanov 1993(S13) NPC Uzbekistan 00:56,87 848 (A)

00:26,44 00:56,87

2. Muzaffar Tursukhujaev 1998(S13) NPC Uzbekistan 00:59,78 730 (B)
00:27,53 00:59,78

3. Roman Agalakov 1995(S13) NPC Kazakhstan 01:00,91 691 (B)
00:28,56 01:00,91

4. Muhammad Abduraimov 1999(S13) NPC Uzbekistan 01:01,84 660 (C)
00:27,75 01:01,84

5. Kamil Rzetelski 1996(S13) NPC Poland 01:01,93 657 (C)
00:29,09 01:01,93

6. Borja Sanz 1993(S13) FEDC 01:02,86 628 (C)
00:28,93 01:02,86

7. Enrique Alhambra 2004(S13) FEDC 01:06,42 532 (J)
00:30,45 01:06,42

8. Uladzimir Izotau 1988(S13) NPC Belarus 01:06,79 524
00:29,58 01:06,79

9. Mohammad Dalir Heidarabadi 1993(S13) NPC Iran 01:13,80 388
00:34,34 01:13,80
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Startklasse S13
Nicht am Start
Hamed Asgharian Asl 1991 (S13) NPC Iran ENM

Startklasse S14
1. Marc Evers 1991(S14) NPC Netherlands 00:59,51 849 (A)

00:27,75 00:59,51

2. Lawrence Sapp 2001(S14) U.S. Paralympics 01:00,04 827 (A)
00:27,83 01:00,04

3. Muhammad Bejita 2000(S14) NPC Indonesia 01:01,16 782 (A)
00:27,68 01:01,16

4. Robert Isak Jonsson 2001(S14) Fjordur 01:01,24 779 (B)
00:28,21 01:01,24

5. Tyler Ioannou 1998(S14) NPC Great Britian 01:01,65 764 (B)
00:28,55 01:01,65

6. Michiel Jorink 1987(S14) NPC Netherlands 01:01,95 753 (B)
00:28,00 01:01,95

7. Alex William Rosser 1996(S14) Swim Wales 01:03,57 697 (B)
00:29,23 01:03,57

8. Parmentier Aymeric 1993(S14) Belgian Paralympic Committee 01:08,55 556 (4)
00:30,47 01:08,55

9. Dylan Hywel Broom 2002(S14) Swim Wales 01:09,16 541 (J)
00:30,88 01:09,16

10. Hikmet Cem Sezgin 1997(S14) NPC Turkey 01:10,14 519
00:32,59 01:10,14

11. Ali Sirolu 2002(S14) NPC Turkey 01:13,79 445 (1)
00:34,01 01:13,79

12. Mert Aslan 1998(S14) NPC Turkey 01:26,72 274 ENM
00:40,59 01:26,72

Startklasse AB
1. Yannick Pelikan 2001(AB) Erster Offenbacher SC 1896 01:08,39 447 (J)

00:32,03 01:08,39

2. Jannik Wegmann 2002(AB) Schwimmverein Gelnhausen 1924 01:09,78 421 (J)
00:32,64 01:09,78

3. Valentin Trabert 2005(AB) Schwimm Club Bad Nauheim 01:31,55 186
00:43,00 01:31,55

4. Sebastian Brätz 2006(AB) PSV Stralsund 01:34,96 167
00:43,52 01:34,96

5. Jonas Schneider 2007(AB) TV 1860 Immenstadt 01:38,41 150
00:43,89 01:38,41

6. Marius Neuhoff 2007(AB) MFZK Schwerin 01:55,02 94
00:52,24 01:55,02


